
Sector WG / SWG Meeting Schedule Name Title Email

Gregory Matthew Cameron Inter-Agency Coordination Officer cameron@unhcr.org

Rebeca Roxana Sabou Inter-Agency Coordination Assc sabou@unhcr.org

Ahmed Al-Ajmi Information Management Officer alajmi@unhcr.org

Rozita Roghani Associate Reporting Officer roghani@unhcr.org 

David Brian Anderson  Shelter Officer andersod@unhcr.org

Rebeca Roxana Sabou Inter-Agency Coordination Assc sabou@unhcr.org

Ahmad Zia Furmolly Associate CBI Officer furmolly@unhcr.org

Andreea Furtuna Programme Coordinator andreea.furtuna@crucearosie.ro

Cristina Adam Counselling Hub Coordinator cristina.adam@salvaticopiii.ro

Jorunn Brandvol Snr. Protection Officer brandvol@unhcr.org 

Konstantina Loupeidou Inter-Agency Coordination Officer (PSEA) loupeido@unhcr.org

Jean Beriot Manhes Senior Emergency Coordinator jmanhes@unicef.org

Selina Nguti Snr. Child Protection Officer nguti@unhcr.org

Education SWG
Wednesday 10:00 - 11:30 

bi-weekly (even weeks)
Jean Beriot Manhes Senior Emergency Coordinator jmanhes@unicef.org

Emma Smith
Victim Protection Coordinator / Counter 

Traffiking Liaison Officer
esmith@iom.int

Loredana Urzica Mirea Co-chair of the ProTECT Platform secretariat@traficdepersoane.ro

Ana Grozea Protection Assistant grozea@unhcr.org

Crisis Response Anti-Trafficking Task 

Force (CRATTF)

Tuesday 11:30 - 12:30 bi-

weekly (odd weeks)

Accountability to Affected Population 

(AAP) /Communication with 

Communities (CwC) Task Force

Thursday 10:00 - 11:00 bi-

weekly (odd weeks)

Child Protection SWG
Thursday 11:30 - 13:00 bi-

weekly (even weeks)

 Cash WG
Tuesday 15:30 - 17:00 

weekly 

Inter-Agency Sector Leads Working Group  Contacts - Romania (updated on 1 August 2022)

 Basic Needs WG
Wednesday 15:00 - 16:30 

weekly 

Intersector WG Friday 11:30 - 12:45 weekly 

Protection WG
Tuesday 10:30 - 12:30 bi-

weekly (odd weeks)
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Raluca Zaharia
Social and Behaviour Change Officer 

Emergency Focal Point
rzaharia@unicef.org

Konstantina Loupeidou Inter-Agency Coordination Officer (PSEA) loupeido@unhcr.org

Loredana Giuglea 

Advisor; Social Mobilisation, Advocacy & 

External Engagement, World Vision 

International

Loredana_Giuglea@wvi.org

Andreea-Cassandra Butu Lead Health WG, OiC WHO Romania butua@who.int

Teodora Andreea Popescu
Alternate lead Health WG, National 

Professional Officer
popescut@who.int

Mental Health SWG
Friday 13:30 - 15:00 bi-

weekly (even weeks)
Sorana Moscanu Lead MHPSS, WHO consultant moscanus@who.int 

Stefan Florentin Lorint Snr. Information Management Associate lorints@unhcr.org

Edward Beswick Romania Focal Point edward.beswick@reach-initiative.org

Livelihood WG TBD Mario Pavlovic Protection Officer pavlovic@unhcr.org

Health WG
Wednesday 13:30 - 15:00 

weekly 

Information Management WG Friday 15:00 - 16:30 weekly

Thursdays 10:00 - 11:00 bi-

weekly (even weeks)
PSEA Network 

Accountability to Affected Population 

(AAP) /Communication with 

Communities (CwC) Task Force

Thursday 10:00 - 11:00 bi-

weekly (odd weeks)

mailto:rzaharia@unicef.org
mailto:loupeido@unhcr.org
mailto:Loredana_Giuglea@wvi.org
mailto:butua@who.int
mailto:popescut@who.int
mailto:moscanus@who.int
mailto:lorints@unhcr.org
mailto:edward.beswick@reach-initiative.org

